
Last update: 2/6/2024

TOP 3 to be awarded in Medal Classes

All points inquiries should be addressed via email to wittyshowsec@earthlink.net--no points texts please!

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

PLEASURE 

HORSE/PONY
You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

OPEN SCHOOLING 

HUNTER W/T You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

OPEN CROSSRAILS 

HUNTER You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

DAVIS, CHRISTINE DAVIS, CALI TF ISABELLA 24 24

DAVIS, CHRISTINE DAVIS, ELLA ANIMAL CRACKERS 20 20

DAVIS, CHRISTINE DAVIS, ZOIE GDP GWYNTYSTORM 19 19

MANNING, HEATHER WIX, SADIE LOLLYGAG 41 13 28

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

OPEN SCHOOLING 

HUNTER 18" You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

HARGRAVE, CAROL NICKLAUS, BECKY CALENDAR GIRL 42 21 21

HARGRAVE, CAROL NICKLAUS, BECKY KISSING BOOTH 26 16 10

MAY, MELISSA ZINGARO, KENZLI AMERICAN SPIRIT 23 23

2024 POINTS FOR YEAR END AWARD

ALL RIDERS WHO PLACE IN THEIR DIVISION OR MEDAL CATEGORY AT ACEA/CANTERBURY ARE ELIGIBLE TO COMPETE IN THE YEAR END HSITP CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES IN NOVEMBER AT GRAND OAKS

EIGHT Ribbons to be awarded in each eligible division.

REMEMBER -you have to have shown in your division or award category a minimum of 6 show days at 

ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for year end award



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

JUNIOR/AMATEUR 

ADULT HUNTER You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

RUKIN, ELLA YORKE, ELIZABETH CALEDONIA 31 19 12

MAY, MELISSA DAVIS, AVERY MADDOX 27 13 14

RUKIN, ELLA ROSSI, ISABELLA POINT N SHOOT 23 10 13

HARGRAVE, CAROL FINDLEY, FAITH SHENANIGANS 19 4 15

D'ALTO, JULIANA BOREN, KAYLA VHF TRADER JOE'S 16 7 9

FINCH, KRYSTAL BULLIS, AUTUMN NATIVE CHIEF 10 10

MANNING, HEATHER DAULT, EVAN SECRET HANDSHAKE 3 3

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

JUNIOR/AMATEUR 

ADULT EQUITATION You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

RUKIN, ELLA YORKE, ELIZABETH 27 14 13

RUKIN, ELLA ROSSI, ISABELLA 24 11 13

FINCH, KRYSTAL BULLIS, AUTUMN 22 12 10

MAY, MELISSA DAVIS, AVERY 20 10 10

HARGRAVE, CAROL FINDLEY, FAITH 20 11 9

D'ALTO, JULIANA BOREN, KAYLA 11 8 3

MANNING, HEATHER DAULT, EVAN 9 9

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

JUNIOR/ADULT 

EQUITATION MEDAL 

2', 2'3"
You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

D'ALTO, JULIANA KELLEY, CHARLOTTE 14 7 7

MANNING, HEATHER DAULT, EVAN 10 5 5

HARGRAVE, CAROL FINDLEY, FAITH 6 3 3

MCCARTHY, ERIC PARSENS, TORI 4 4

D'ALTO, JULIANA BOREN, KAYLA 4 2 2

FINCH, KRYSTAL BULLIS, AUTUMN 4 4

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

SCHOOLING PONY You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

D'ALTO, JULIANA KELLEY, CHARLOTTE GAYFIELD'S EVER AFTER 54 26 28

MCCARTHY, ERIC PARSENS, TORI ALL DAISY LONG 29 19 10

MAY, MELISSA MAY, BIANCA CHILD'S PLAY SAILIN THE SEA 9 9

MAY, MELISSA HICKOX, LILY ARWEN REVELE 5 5



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

WORKING/THROUGH

BRED HUNTER You must participate in these classes 6 

times at ACEA/Canterbury to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

MAY, MELISSA MAY, BIANCA FURST LOVE 40 17 23

RUKIN, ELLA RUKIN, ELLA WF GOOD TROUBLE 38 24 14

FINCH, KRYSTAL STANDLEY, RILEY HOW ABOUT THAT? 23 23

MAY, MELISSA ZINGARO, KENZLI AMERICAN SPIRIT 18 18

MCCARTHY, ERIC FISHER, CHRISTINA IRISH SWEETHEART 11 11

COHEN, LAURA COHEN, LAURA JAZABELLE 10 10

HOGAN, MALIK HOGAN, MALIK LUCKY LUCIANO 7 7

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

LOW 

CHILDREN'S/ADULT 

HUNTER
You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

HARGRAVE, CAROL SOUILLIARD, NICOLE CHASE 30 13 17

MAY, MELISSA WRIGHT, MORGAN A HOLE IN ONE 29 17 12

D'ALTO, JULIANA MCGINITY, KATIE CAPTAIN RW 21 5 16

MANNING, HEATHER FALK, KAELYN CLANDESTINE 14 14

MAY, MELISSA HESS, WILLOW SOMETHING SPECIAL 13 6 7

FINCH, KRYSTAL DAVIS, AUBRY SOCAILITE 11 2 9

MANNING, HEATHER HILL, CIERRA DANCING ON AIR 9 9

MAY, MELISSA SPENCE-THOMAS, KYLIE SOVEREIGN 3 3

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

LOW 

CHILDREN'S/ADULT 

EQUITATION
You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

MAY, MELISSA WRIGHT, MORGAN 25 11 14

MAY, MELISSA SPENCE-THOMAS, KYLIE 18 8 10

D'ALTO, JULIANA MCGINITY, KATIE 16 8 8

HARGRAVE, CAROL SOUILLIARD, NICOLE 16 11 5

FINCH, KRYSTAL BRAUN, AVA 15 8 7

FINCH, KRYSTAL DAVIS, AUBRY 15 7 8

MAY, MELISSA HESS, WILLOW 8 5 3

FINCH, KRYSTAL FITZGERALD, SOPHIA 8 8

MANNING, HEATHER HILL, CIERRA 6 6

MANNING, HEATHER FALK, KAELYN 5 5

FINCH, KRYSTAL HAND, EMMA 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

HIGH 

CHILDREN'S/ADULT 

HUNTER
You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

MANNING, HEATHER FALK, LAURIE ANN BETTER THAN BARE FOOT 34 15 19

MAY, MELISSA MAY, BIANCA C DOMINION 29 15 14

D'ALTO, JULIANA WORTHMANN, GABRIELLE DON PHARRELL 24 12 12

FINCH, KRYSTAL ZAMBRANO, GINA CON GRAZIA 23 12 11

FINCH, KRYSTAL CRAWFORD, AVERY MATISE 12 7 5

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

HIGH 

CHILDREN'S/ADULT 

EQUITATION
You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

D'ALTO, JULIANA WORTHMANN, GABRIELLE 32 14 18

FINCH, KRYSTAL CRAWFORD, AVERY 29 13 16

FINCH, KRYSTAL ZAMBRANO, GINA 28 14 14

FINCH, KRYSTAL STANDLEY, RILEY 15 15

MAY, MELISSA MAY, BIANCA 3 3

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

HSITP/SEMF 

HIGH/LOW 

CHILDREN'S/ADULT 

EQ MEDAL 

2'6", 2'9", 3'

You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

D'ALTO, JULIANA WORTHMANN, GABRIELLE 14 7 7

MANNING, HEATHER MEADOWS, HADLEY 10 5 5

FINCH, KRYSTAL CRAWFORD, AVERY 4 4 X

MAY, MELISSA WRIGHT, MORGAN 4 2 2

MANNING, HEATHER FALK, KAELYN 4 4

HARGRAVE, CAROL SOUILLIARD, NICOLE 3 3 X

MAY, MELISSA SPENCE-THOMAS, KYLIE 3 3

MANNING, HEATHER HILL, CIERRA 2 1 1

D'ALTO, JULIANA MCGINITY, KATIE 0 X

FINCH, KRYSTAL HAND, EMMA 0 X

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB

HSITP HANDY HUNTER 

CHALLENGE 2'3", 2'6", 

2'9", 3'
You must participate in these classes 6 

show days at ACEA/Canterbury to be 

eligible for year end award

ALL 

SHOWS
13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-May 19-May 20-Jul 21-Jul 21-Sep 22-Sep

MAY, MELISSA MAY, BIANCA C DOMINION 10 7 3

MANNING, HEATHER FALK, LAURIE ANN BETTER THAN BARE FOOT 10 5 5

MANNING, HEATHER MEADOWS, HADLEY RIVERDALE 9 2 7

MANNING, HEATHER FALK, KAELYN CLANDESTINE 4 4

MCCARTHY, ERIC FISHER, CHRISTINA IRISH SWEETHEART 4 4

MANNING, HEATHER HILL, CIERRA DANCING ON AIR 3 3


